1
New Product
Half-pitch SMT Connectors (Board to Board and Board to Cable Connectors)
XH5
SMT-compatible Connectors
with a 1.27-mm Pitch
• These SMT Connectors can be mounted on the
back surfaces of circuit boards.

XH5
4
Ordering Information
Right-angle, SMT Pins
Number of
contacts
Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12 XH5A-1215
560
26 XH5A-2615
50 XH5A-5015
68 XH5A-6815
80 XH5A-8015
Straight, SMT Pins
Number of
contacts
Height
(mm)
Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12
6.75 XH5E-1215-1 280
8.25 XH5E-1215-2 280
9.85 XH5E-1215-3 250
26
6.75 XH5E-2615-1 280
8.25 XH5E-2615-2 280
9.85 XH5E-2615-3 250
50
6.75 XH5E-5015-1 280
8.25 XH5E-5015-2 280
9.85 XH5E-5015-3 250
68
6.75 XH5E-6815-1 280
8.25 XH5E-6815-2 280
9.85 XH5E-6815-3 250
80
6.75 XH5E-8015-1 280
8.25 XH5E-8015-2 280
9.85 XH5E-8015-3 250
XH5
5
XH5F/B Socket, Right-angle, SMT Pins,Straight, SMT Pins
Dimensions (Unit: mm)

XH5
6
Ordering Information
Right-angle, SMT Pins
Number of
contacts
Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12 XH5F-1215
560
26 XH5F-2615
50 XH5F-5015
68 XH5F-6815
80 XH5F-8015
Straight, SMT Pins
Number of
contacts
Height
(mm)
Model Quantity per reel (pcs)
12
6.25 XH5B-1215-4 280
9.05 XH5B-1215-5 280
13.65 XH5B-1215-6 170
26
6.25 XH5B-2615-4 280
9.05 XH5B-2615-5 280
13.65 XH5B-2615-6 170
50
6.25 XH5B-5015-4 280
9.05 XH5B-5015-5 280
13.65 XH5B-5015-6 170
68
6.25 XH5B-6815-4 280
9.05 XH5B-6815-5 280
13.65 XH5B-6815-6 170
80
6.25 XH5B-8015-4 280
9.05 XH5B-8015-5 280
13.65 XH5B-8015-6 170
XH5
7
XH5H Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Socket
Flat cable
Socket
L±5
XH5H-@@10-@@
Table of Dimensions
Model
Number of
contacts
L
XH5H-1210-10 12 100
XH5H-1210-20 12 200
XH5H-1210-30 12 300
XH5H-2610-10 26 100
XH5H-2610-20 26 200
XH5H-2610-30 26 300
XH5H-5010-10 50 100
XH5H-5010-20 50 200
XH5H-5010-30 50 300
XH5H-6810-10 68 100
XH5H-6810-20 68 200
XH5H-6810-30 68 300
XH5H-8010-10 80 100
XH5H-8010-20 80 200
XH5H-8010-30 80 300
Note: The figure shows Connectors with 12 pins.
Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
Number of
contacts